HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

1st
2nd NO QUALIFIED RIDES
3rd
4th
5th

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Stuart Hoar
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st Charity Hoar
2nd Jacey Murphy
3rd
4th
5th

STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th

MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Charity Hoar

HEEL Stuart Hoar

2nd HEAD Robin Wikum

HEEL Jacey Murphy

8/11/2018
TIME PAYOUT
11.49 $110.55
2.67 $147.40
15.92
8.67 $100.50
8.67 $100.50
20.26 $67.00
20.26 $67.00




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Chris Murphy
Jacey Murphy

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Bub Barkhurst

Brodee Barkhurst
Chris Murphy

Jacey Murphy

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Debbie Lewis

Shea Grogan
Kelly Palmer
Amy Grey
Abby Grey

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Kayla DeSanti

Jacey Murphy
Sedar Thurston
Lacy Jo Thurston
Brianna Baker

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Dalene Harthun

Bailey Martin

Taylor Marrou

Kayla DeSanti

BULL RIDING
Travis Wheeler 64

25.27
25.27

13.84
13.84
26.38
26.38

17.758
17.88
18.06

18.705
18.84

17.956
18.113

18.52
18.954
19.996

20.305
21.215
21.695
23.543
23.731

$120.60
$120.60
$80.40
$80.40

$180.00
$140.00
$80.00

$90.00
$60.00

$202.50
$157.50
$90.00

$1,306.50




4th
5th

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Quinn Miller

Sego Krempin

Amber Hester

9 - 13 BARRELS
Paxton Damme
Ryan Van Oosten
Foster Krempin
Taylor Damme
Haley Miller

14 - 18 BARRELS
Bailey Martin
Elizabeth Smith
Taylor Marrou
Shea Grogan

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING

Flint Krempin
Sego Krempin
Amber Hester

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Taylor Damme

Ashley Smith

Taylin Harthun

Brooke Marrou

Haley Miller

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Bailey Martin

Elizabeth Smith

Shea Grogan

20.318
20.486

21.79
26.434

17.945
19.809
20.537
20.839
21.329

18.595
18.657
19.086
19.963

25.917
26.451
35.682

23.146
24.003
24.034
24.874
26.872

22.184
24.187
28.204

$24.00
$16.00

$50.70
$37.70
$26.00
$15.60

$60.00

$24.00
$16.00

$50.70
$37.70
$26.00
$15.60

$60.00




4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Taylor Marrou

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Ashley Smith

Taylin Harthun
Penny Myer

Foster Krempin
Sego Krempin

14 - 18 GOAT TYING
Shea Grogan
McKenna Clingman
Elizabeth Smith

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY
McKenna Clingman
Shea Grogan

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

54.736

10.26
18.44
20.43

20.6
21.13

8.83
9.29
9.8

2.73
7.4

$48.24
$32.16

$40.20

$120.60




14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Bub Barkhurst - Adult
McKenna Clingman - Sr 23.81

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

$40.20




