

# HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO

Event Results for: 8/11/2018

<u>PLACE</u>		CONTESTANT	POINTS	<u>TIME</u>	<u>PAYOUT</u>
BAREBACK BRONC RIDING					
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
TIE DOWN CALF ROPING					
1st		Stuart Hoar		11.49	\$110.55
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
LADIES BREAKAWAY					
1st		Charity Hoar		2.67	\$147.40
2nd		Jacey Murphy		15.92	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
STEER WRESTLING					
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
SADDLE BRONC					
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
MIXED TEAM ROPING					
1st	HEAD	Charity Hoar		8.67	\$100.50
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		8.67	\$100.50
2nd	HEAD	Robin Wikum		20.26	\$67.00
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy		20.26	\$67.00

3rd	HEAD	Chris Murphy		25.27	
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy		25.27	
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
OPEN TEAM ROPING					
1st	HEAD	Bub Barkhurst		13.84	\$120.60
	HEEL	Brodee Barkhurst		13.84	\$120.60
2nd	HEAD	Chris Murphy		26.38	\$80.40
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy		26.38	\$80.40
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING					
1st		Debbie Lewis		17.758	\$180.00
2nd		Shea Grogan		17.88	\$140.00
3rd		Kelly Palmer		18.06	\$80.00
4th		Amy Grey		18.705	
5th		Abby Grey		18.84	
LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING					
1st		Kayla DeSanti		17.956	\$90.00
2nd		Jacey Murphy		18.113	\$60.00
3rd		Sedar Thurston		18.52	
4th		Lacy Jo Thurston		18.954	
5th		Brianna Baker		19.996	
LADIES POLE BENDING					
1st		Amy Grey		20.305	\$202.50
2nd		Dalene Harthun		21.215	\$157.50
3rd		Bailey Martin		21.695	\$90.00
4th		Taylor Marrou		23.543	
5th		Kayla DeSanti		23.731	
BULL RIDING					
1st		Travis Wheeler	64		\$1,306.50
2nd					
3rd					

4th					
5th					
<b>JUNIOR RODEO</b>					
8 & UNDER BARRELS					
1st		Flint Krempin		20.318	\$24.00
2nd		Quinn Miller		20.486	\$16.00
3rd		Sego Krempin		21.79	
4th		Amber Hester		26.434	
5th					
9 - 13 BARRELS					
1st		Paxton Damme		17.945	\$50.70
2nd		Ryan Van Oosten		19.809	\$37.70
3rd		Foster Krempin		20.537	\$26.00
4th		Taylor Damme		20.839	\$15.60
5th		Haley Miller		21.329	
14 - 18 BARRELS					
1st		Bailey Martin		18.595	\$60.00
2nd		Elizabeth Smith		18.657	
3rd		Taylor Marrou		19.086	
4th		Shea Grogan		19.963	
5th					
8 & UNDER POLE BENDING					
1st		Flint Krempin		25.917	\$24.00
2nd		Sego Krempin		26.451	\$16.00
3rd		Amber Hester		35.682	
4th					
5th					
9 - 13 POLE BENDING					
1st		Taylor Damme		23.146	\$50.70
2nd		Ashley Smith		24.003	\$37.70
3rd		Taylin Harthun		24.034	\$26.00
4th		Brooke Marrou		24.874	\$15.60
5th		Haley Miller		26.872	
14- 18 POLE BENDING					
1st		Bailey Martin		22.184	\$60.00
2nd		Elizabeth Smith		24.187	
3rd		Shea Grogan		28.204	

4th		Taylor Marrou		54.736	
5th					
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING			
1st		Ashley Smith		10.26	\$48.24
2nd		Taylin Harthun		18.44	\$32.16
3rd		Penny Myer		20.43	
4th		Foster Krempin		20.6	
5th		Sego Krempin		21.13	
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING			
1st		Shea Grogan		8.83	\$40.20
2nd		McKenna Clingman		9.29	
3rd		Elizabeth Smith		9.8	
4th					
5th					
		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY			
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY			
1st		McKenna Clingman		2.73	\$120.60
2nd		Shea Grogan		7.4	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING			
<b>Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only</b>					
1st	HEAD				
	HEEL	NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
2nd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				

14 - 18 TEAM ROPING				
<b>Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only</b>				
1st	HEAD	Bub Barkhurst - Adult		
	HEEL	McKenna Clingman - Sr	23.81	\$40.20
2nd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
9 - 13 STEER RIDING				
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING				
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				